
pachet consumabile motofierastrau

I.D.: 42040448

Data
publicarii 27.02.19

Coduri CPV

16820000-9

Pretul
estimativ: 1.384,18 RON - 1.384,18 RON

Descriere: lama 40cm 3/8 1.6 3*151.26 =453.78 lant 30dinti 3/8,1.6 3* 62.19 =186.57 ulei lant 3l 6*
27.74 =166.44 ulei 2t 1l 6* 25.21=151.26 pila 5.2mm 6* 5.89= 35.34 lama oregon 32d 2*
63.03 =126.06 lant 32d 3* 50.42 =151.26 filtru aer 1* 33.62 = 33.62 filtru benzina 1* 16.81
= 16.81 bujie 1* 12.61 =12.61 curatat drujba 1 *16.81= 16.81 manopera 1* 33.62 =33.62
